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E0018969 11/4/2025 0.00 Accruent, LLC CONTRACTUAL SERVICES DATA PROCESSING SERVICE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0018969 11/4/2025 2,840.53 Accruent, LLC CONTRACTUAL SERVICES DATA PROCESSING SERVICE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498186 11/4/2025 545.10 Estes Express Lines CONTRACTUAL SERVICES FREIGHT, EXPRESS DELIVERY CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498184 11/4/2025 170.00 Amber Defee CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498187 11/4/2025 75.00 Florence Flamingos CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498196 11/4/2025 7,326.00 Parchment An Instructure Company CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498197 11/4/2025 56.75 Premier Biotech, Inc. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498207 11/4/2025 1,309.99 Xerox CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498206 11/4/2025 180.00 FDTC Employee CONTRACTUAL SERVICES REGISTRATION FEE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498180 11/4/2025 520.62 City of Florence Water Dept CONTRACTUAL SERVICES UTILITIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498180 11/4/2025 550.20 City of Florence Water Dept CONTRACTUAL SERVICES UTILITIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498185 11/4/2025 122.35 Dominion Energy South Carolina Inc. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES UTILITIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498181 11/4/2025 3,075.00 Commission On Accreditation For Respiratory Care FIXED CHARGES DUES & MEMBERSHIP FEES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498193 11/4/2025 1,910.40 Minnesota Mutual Life PAYROLL DEDUCTION LIFE INSURANCE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498204 11/4/2025 229.10 State Budget and Control Board PAYROLL DEDUCTION DENTAL PLUS NON-SHELTERED CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498204 11/4/2025 6,434.40 State Budget and Control Board PAYROLL DEDUCTION DENTAL PLUS SHELTERED CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498202 11/4/2025 812.16 State Budget and Control Board PAYROLL DEDUCTION DEPENDENT LIFE (SPOUSE) CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498202 11/4/2025 73.08 State Budget and Control Board PAYROLL DEDUCTION DEPENDENT LIFE INSURANCE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498193 11/4/2025 28.80 Minnesota Mutual Life PAYROLL DEDUCTION LIFE INSURANCE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498193 11/4/2025 20.30 Minnesota Mutual Life PAYROLL DEDUCTION LIFE INSURANCE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498202 11/4/2025 16,346.96 State Budget and Control Board PAYROLL DEDUCTION P/R DED-BC/BS (NON-SH) CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498202 11/4/2025 188,279.22 State Budget and Control Board PAYROLL DEDUCTION P/R DED-BC/BS (SH) CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498204 11/4/2025 164.00 State Budget and Control Board PAYROLL DEDUCTION P/R DED-DENTAL (NON-SH) CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498204 11/4/2025 3,940.24 State Budget and Control Board PAYROLL DEDUCTION P/R DED-DENTAL (SH) CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498205 11/4/2025 2,255.10 State Budget and Control Board PAYROLL DEDUCTION P/R DED-STATE OPTIONAL LIFE INS (SH) CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498205 11/4/2025 4,644.90 State Budget and Control Board PAYROLL DEDUCTION STATE OPTIONAL LIFE INS (NON-SH) CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498203 11/4/2025 1,845.32 State Budget & Control Board PAYROLL DEDUCTION STATE VISION CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498202 11/4/2025 1,998.22 State Budget and Control Board PAYROLL DEDUCTION SUPPLEMENTAL LONG TERM DISABILITY INS CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498201 11/4/2025 940.00 State Budget & Control PAYROLL DEDUCTION TOBACCO SURCHARGE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498198 11/4/2025 1,171.65 FDTC Employee PERSONAL SERVICES INSTRUCTOR PART TIME CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498194 11/4/2025 35.00 FDTC Area Commission Member PERSONAL SERVICES PER DIEM CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498194 11/4/2025 70.00 FDTC Area Commission Member PERSONAL SERVICES PER DIEM CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498194 11/4/2025 95.36 FDTC Area Commission Member PERSONAL SERVICES PER DIEM CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0018970 11/4/2025 83.82 Amazon.Com PURCHASES FOR RESALE NEW BOOKS PURCHASED CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0018970 11/4/2025 375.72 Amazon.Com PURCHASES FOR RESALE OTHER SUPPLIES PURCHASED CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498191 11/4/2025 2,387.11 McCoy Medical PURCHASES FOR RESALE OTHER SUPPLIES PURCHASED CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498191 11/4/2025 431.03 McCoy Medical PURCHASES FOR RESALE OTHER SUPPLIES PURCHASED CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498176 11/4/2025 585.05 Agri-South, Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS AGR, MARINE & FORESTRY SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498189 11/4/2025 390.16 Gladieux Trading & Marketing Company, Lp SUPPLIES & MATERIALS AGR, MARINE & FORESTRY SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498177 11/4/2025 725.48 American Stainless, Llc SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498177 11/4/2025 2,176.44 American Stainless, Llc SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498182 11/4/2025 897.98 Consolidated Electrical Distributors Inc SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498182 11/4/2025 160.25 Consolidated Electrical Distributors Inc SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498182 11/4/2025 235.98 Consolidated Electrical Distributors Inc SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498182 11/4/2025 717.17 Consolidated Electrical Distributors Inc SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498182 11/4/2025 480.75 Consolidated Electrical Distributors Inc SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
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E0018974 11/4/2025 7,000.00 Credentia Nurse Aide SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498188 11/4/2025 287.67 FDTC Employee SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498200 11/4/2025 304.00 Staples Business Advantage SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498178 11/4/2025 0.00 Brown's Bar-B-Que SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FOOD/CATERING SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498178 11/4/2025 500.00 Brown's Bar-B-Que SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FOOD/CATERING SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498178 11/4/2025 4,830.75 Brown's Bar-B-Que SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FOOD/CATERING SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498178 11/4/2025 200.00 Brown's Bar-B-Que SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FOOD/CATERING SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498183 11/4/2025 245.02 FDTC Employee SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OFFICE SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498200 11/4/2025 35.05 Staples Business Advantage SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OFFICE SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498200 11/4/2025 21.39 Staples Business Advantage SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OFFICE SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498200 11/4/2025 76.20 Staples Business Advantage SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OFFICE SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498179 11/4/2025 68.80 FDTC Employee SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OTHER SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498195 11/4/2025 48.11 MSC Industrial Supply Co. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OTHER SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498195 11/4/2025 152.67 MSC Industrial Supply Co. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OTHER SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498190 11/4/2025 381.60 Mac Papers SUPPLIES & MATERIALS PHOTOCOPY SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498190 11/4/2025 383.38 Mac Papers SUPPLIES & MATERIALS PHOTOCOPY SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498190 11/4/2025 191.69 Mac Papers SUPPLIES & MATERIALS PHOTOCOPY SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498190 11/4/2025 238.86 Mac Papers SUPPLIES & MATERIALS PHOTOCOPY SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498190 11/4/2025 779.40 Mac Papers SUPPLIES & MATERIALS PHOTOCOPY SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0018968 11/4/2025 214.62 FDTC Employee TRAVEL IN-STATE LODGING CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0018968 11/4/2025 124.08 FDTC Employee TRAVEL IN-STATE PRIV. AUTO MILEAGE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0018971 11/4/2025 175.00 Angels Inn Childcare & Preschool CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES FEDERAL GRANTS
E0018972 11/4/2025 1,890.00 Compansol CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES FEDERAL GRANTS
E0018973 11/4/2025 280.00 Convenient Childcare, LLC CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES FEDERAL GRANTS
E0018975 11/4/2025 75.00 Dominion Learning Center CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES FEDERAL GRANTS
E0018976 11/4/2025 600.00 Embrace Child Care Center CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES FEDERAL GRANTS
E0018977 11/4/2025 125.00 Little Creations Learning Center CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES FEDERAL GRANTS
E0018978 11/4/2025 145.00 Precious One Learning Center CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES FEDERAL GRANTS
E0018979 11/4/2025 312.00 R&R Childcare Center LLC CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES FEDERAL GRANTS
E0018980 11/4/2025 240.00 The Sunshine House, Inc. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES FEDERAL GRANTS
E0018981 11/4/2025 120.00 Thompson Children Learning Center CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES FEDERAL GRANTS
E0018982 11/4/2025 400.00 Tiny Treasures Daycare LLC CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES FEDERAL GRANTS
0498208 11/4/2025 360.00 YMCA of the Upper Pee Dee CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES FEDERAL GRANTS
0498193 11/4/2025 48.00 Minnesota Mutual Life PAYROLL DEDUCTION LIFE INSURANCE FEDERAL GRANTS
0498193 11/4/2025 28.80 Minnesota Mutual Life PAYROLL DEDUCTION LIFE INSURANCE FEDERAL GRANTS
0498193 11/4/2025 19.20 Minnesota Mutual Life PAYROLL DEDUCTION LIFE INSURANCE FEDERAL GRANTS
0498199 11/4/2025 9.24 FDTC Employee TRAVEL IN-STATE PRIV. AUTO MILEAGE FEDERAL GRANTS
0498192 11/4/2025 672.00 FDTC Employee TRAVEL OUT-OF-STATE LODGING FEDERAL GRANTS
0498192 11/4/2025 100.00 FDTC Employee TRAVEL OUT-OF-STATE MEALS FEDERAL GRANTS
0498269 11/6/2025 1,253.92 FDTC Employee SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OTHER SUPPLIES AGENCY FUND
0498250 11/6/2025 1,219.60 Camcor Inc CONTRACTUAL SERVICES DATA PROCESSING SERVICE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498258 11/6/2025 45.25 Federal Express CONTRACTUAL SERVICES FREIGHT, EXPRESS DELIVERY CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498261 11/6/2025 6,900.00 Griffin's Painting Company CONTRACTUAL SERVICES GENERAL REPAIR CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498261 11/6/2025 800.00 Griffin's Painting Company CONTRACTUAL SERVICES GENERAL REPAIR CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0018987 11/6/2025 1,590.00 Insight Partners CONTRACTUAL SERVICES HVAC SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0018989 11/6/2025 24.33 United Refrigeration Inc. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES HVAC SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
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E0018989 11/6/2025 264.37 United Refrigeration Inc. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES HVAC SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0018984 11/6/2025 57,400.00 Ancora CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498251 11/6/2025 2,443.34 CCN Financial Services, Inc. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498259 11/6/2025 15.00 Florence Lock and Key Group, LLC CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0018987 11/6/2025 5,929.89 Insight Partners CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498267 11/6/2025 355.00 Lowcountry Urgent Care LLC CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498271 11/6/2025 683.00 Mitchell's Floral Designs & Gifts, Inc. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498273 11/6/2025 4,000.00 Quickstart Learning, Inc. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0018988 11/6/2025 5.00 Shred With Us CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0018988 11/6/2025 5.00 Shred With Us CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0018988 11/6/2025 5.00 Shred With Us CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0018988 11/6/2025 5.00 Shred With Us CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0018988 11/6/2025 5.00 Shred With Us CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498278 11/6/2025 990.00 US Post Office CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498278 11/6/2025 990.00 US Post Office CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498274 11/6/2025 840.00 Spherion Staffing, LLC CONTRACTUAL SERVICES TEMPORARY SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498274 11/6/2025 810.14 Spherion Staffing, LLC CONTRACTUAL SERVICES TEMPORARY SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498274 11/6/2025 402.38 Spherion Staffing, LLC CONTRACTUAL SERVICES TEMPORARY SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498252 11/6/2025 370.33 City of Hartsville CONTRACTUAL SERVICES UTILITIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498253 11/6/2025 289.42 Darlington County Water Department CONTRACTUAL SERVICES UTILITIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498255 11/6/2025 692.18 Dominion Energy South Carolina Inc. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES UTILITIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498255 11/6/2025 2,034.05 Dominion Energy South Carolina Inc. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES UTILITIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498255 11/6/2025 29.95 Dominion Energy South Carolina Inc. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES UTILITIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498255 11/6/2025 75.62 Dominion Energy South Carolina Inc. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES UTILITIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498255 11/6/2025 2,594.07 Dominion Energy South Carolina Inc. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES UTILITIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498255 11/6/2025 56.82 Dominion Energy South Carolina Inc. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES UTILITIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498246 11/6/2025 8,634.00 American Association of Community Colleges FIXED CHARGES DUES & MEMBERSHIP FEES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498265 11/6/2025 2,000.00 Lamb's Landscaping SUPPLIES & MATERIALS AGR, MARINE & FORESTRY SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498268 11/6/2025 695.00 Matthews Irrigation And Landscaping SUPPLIES & MATERIALS AGR, MARINE & FORESTRY SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498280 11/6/2025 578.00 Wilcox Office Works SUPPLIES & MATERIALS CONSUMABLE SUPPLIES(<$2500) CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498250 11/6/2025 192.84 Camcor Inc SUPPLIES & MATERIALS DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498250 11/6/2025 1,630.00 Camcor Inc SUPPLIES & MATERIALS DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0018985 11/6/2025 1,855.80 Dell Marketing LP SUPPLIES & MATERIALS DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498256 11/6/2025 15.30 DSI Metals SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498256 11/6/2025 5.10 DSI Metals SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498262 11/6/2025 1,394.92 Hartman Publishing Inc SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498263 11/6/2025 515.68 Henry Schein, Inc SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498263 11/6/2025 698.31 Henry Schein, Inc SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498266 11/6/2025 28.19 Linde Gas & Equipment Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498266 11/6/2025 64.48 Linde Gas & Equipment Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498266 11/6/2025 1,171.26 Linde Gas & Equipment Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498266 11/6/2025 8,078.19 Linde Gas & Equipment Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498266 11/6/2025 37.58 Linde Gas & Equipment Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498266 11/6/2025 77.54 Linde Gas & Equipment Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498266 11/6/2025 31.22 Linde Gas & Equipment Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498266 11/6/2025 390.42 Linde Gas & Equipment Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
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0498266 11/6/2025 93.67 Linde Gas & Equipment Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0018990 11/6/2025 69.31 VWR International, LLC SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0018990 11/6/2025 176.06 VWR International, LLC SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0018983 11/6/2025 27.49 Amazon.Com SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FOOD/CATERING SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498257 11/6/2025 33.48 F-D Petty Cash SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FOOD/CATERING SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498257 11/6/2025 85.53 F-D Petty Cash SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FOOD/CATERING SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498257 11/6/2025 77.42 F-D Petty Cash SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FOOD/CATERING SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498257 11/6/2025 15.05 F-D Petty Cash SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FOOD/CATERING SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498257 11/6/2025 107.73 F-D Petty Cash SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FOOD/CATERING SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498257 11/6/2025 30.25 F-D Petty Cash SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FUEL CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498260 11/6/2025 727.38 Graybar Elect SUPPLIES & MATERIALS MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498248 11/6/2025 272.30 Black's Tire Service SUPPLIES & MATERIALS MOTOR VEHICLES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498257 11/6/2025 60.55 F-D Petty Cash SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OFFICE SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498257 11/6/2025 14.98 F-D Petty Cash SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OFFICE SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0018983 11/6/2025 34.99 Amazon.Com SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OTHER SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0018983 11/6/2025 99.98 Amazon.Com SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OTHER SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0018986 11/6/2025 30.00 Farsoon Americas Corp. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OTHER SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0018986 11/6/2025 185.00 Farsoon Americas Corp. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OTHER SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498257 11/6/2025 25.92 F-D Petty Cash SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OTHER SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498257 11/6/2025 32.36 F-D Petty Cash SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OTHER SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498257 11/6/2025 58.32 F-D Petty Cash SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OTHER SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498257 11/6/2025 8.11 F-D Petty Cash SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OTHER SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498257 11/6/2025 19.44 F-D Petty Cash SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OTHER SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498270 11/6/2025 22.80 McMaster Carr SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OTHER SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498277 11/6/2025 248.05 Stratasys SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OTHER SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498277 11/6/2025 3,043.36 Stratasys SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OTHER SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498277 11/6/2025 331.00 Stratasys SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OTHER SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498245 11/6/2025 67.50 Act Asset Customer Services - 70 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS TESTING SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498264 11/6/2025 737.90 FDTC Employee TRAVEL IN-STATE LODGING CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498272 11/6/2025 363.02 FDTC Employee TRAVEL IN-STATE LODGING CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498279 11/6/2025 158.68 FDTC Employee TRAVEL IN-STATE LODGING CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498264 11/6/2025 34.00 FDTC Employee TRAVEL IN-STATE MEALS CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498272 11/6/2025 34.00 FDTC Employee TRAVEL IN-STATE MEALS CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498279 11/6/2025 17.00 FDTC Employee TRAVEL IN-STATE MEALS CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498264 11/6/2025 60.00 FDTC Employee TRAVEL IN-STATE MISC TRAVEL EXPENSE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498279 11/6/2025 3.24 FDTC Employee TRAVEL IN-STATE MISC TRAVEL EXPENSE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498254 11/6/2025 105.60 FDTC Employee TRAVEL IN-STATE PRIV. AUTO MILEAGE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498264 11/6/2025 777.48 FDTC Employee TRAVEL IN-STATE PRIV. AUTO MILEAGE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498272 11/6/2025 193.38 FDTC Employee TRAVEL IN-STATE PRIV. AUTO MILEAGE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498275 11/6/2025 52.80 FDTC Employee TRAVEL IN-STATE PRIV. AUTO MILEAGE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498279 11/6/2025 211.20 FDTC Employee TRAVEL IN-STATE PRIV. AUTO MILEAGE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0018983 11/6/2025 307.98 Amazon.Com SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES FEDERAL GRANTS
0498257 11/6/2025 38.88 F-D Petty Cash SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OFFICE SUPPLIES FEDERAL GRANTS
0498247 11/6/2025 18.00 American Trophy Company Inc SUPPLIES & MATERIALS PRINTING-COMMERCIAL FEDERAL GRANTS
0498249 11/6/2025 741.51 FDTC Employee TRAVEL OUT-OF-STATE LODGING FEDERAL GRANTS
0498249 11/6/2025 145.00 FDTC Employee TRAVEL OUT-OF-STATE MEALS FEDERAL GRANTS
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0498249 11/6/2025 40.00 FDTC Employee TRAVEL OUT-OF-STATE MISC TRAVEL EXP FEDERAL GRANTS
E0018985 11/6/2025 658.99 Dell Marketing LP LIBRARY  COLLECTION DATA PROCESSING EQUIP OTHER STATE GRANTS & PROGRAMS
E0018985 11/6/2025 1,634.80 Dell Marketing LP LIBRARY  COLLECTION DATA PROCESSING EQUIP OTHER STATE GRANTS & PROGRAMS
E0018985 11/6/2025 2,710.26 Dell Marketing LP LIBRARY  COLLECTION DATA PROCESSING EQUIP OTHER STATE GRANTS & PROGRAMS
E0018985 11/6/2025 12,507.20 Dell Marketing LP LIBRARY  COLLECTION DATA PROCESSING EQUIP OTHER STATE GRANTS & PROGRAMS
0498339 11/11/2025 255.60 Henry Schein, Inc  FOUNDATION RECEIVABLE FDTC FOUNDATION RECEIVABLE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498339 11/11/2025 968.10 Henry Schein, Inc  FOUNDATION RECEIVABLE FDTC FOUNDATION RECEIVABLE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498339 11/11/2025 3,631.05 Henry Schein, Inc  FOUNDATION RECEIVABLE FDTC FOUNDATION RECEIVABLE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498339 11/11/2025 234.78 Henry Schein, Inc  FOUNDATION RECEIVABLE FDTC FOUNDATION RECEIVABLE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498355 11/11/2025 5,000.00 Poston, Moree, & Moree, CPAs PA CONTRACTUAL SERVICES AUDITING, ACCTNG & FIN.SERVICE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498334 11/11/2025 2,500.00 Data Network Solutions CONTRACTUAL SERVICES DATA PROCESSING SERVICE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498336 11/11/2025 170.21 Federal Express CONTRACTUAL SERVICES FREIGHT, EXPRESS DELIVERY CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019000 11/11/2025 19,090.40 New Age Protection, Inc. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES H/HLD, JANITORIAL & SECURITY CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019000 11/11/2025 18,116.40 New Age Protection, Inc. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES H/HLD, JANITORIAL & SECURITY CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019000 11/11/2025 22,207.20 New Age Protection, Inc. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES H/HLD, JANITORIAL & SECURITY CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019000 11/11/2025 37,193.85 New Age Protection, Inc. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES H/HLD, JANITORIAL & SECURITY CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019000 11/11/2025 21,379.30 New Age Protection, Inc. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES H/HLD, JANITORIAL & SECURITY CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019000 11/11/2025 40,830.71 New Age Protection, Inc. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES H/HLD, JANITORIAL & SECURITY CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498321 11/11/2025 699.92 Alsco Uniform & Linen Service CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498321 11/11/2025 236.47 Alsco Uniform & Linen Service CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0018998 11/11/2025 14,198.75 Ferrilli CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498340 11/11/2025 272.16 Herff Jones Company CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498344 11/11/2025 1,014.86 Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498348 11/11/2025 1,600.00 M&M Property Services, LLC CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498342 11/11/2025 0.00 Michelle Huxford CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498342 11/11/2025 1,250.00 Michelle Huxford CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019000 11/11/2025 1,387.95 New Age Protection, Inc. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498356 11/11/2025 4,000.00 Quickstart Learning, Inc. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498357 11/11/2025 208.00 Republic Services Inc. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498357 11/11/2025 1,872.00 Republic Services Inc. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498357 11/11/2025 312.00 Republic Services Inc. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498329 11/11/2025 5,964.97 The Building Envelope Enclosure Group CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498366 11/11/2025 130.00 Tidal Wave Management, LLC CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019006 11/11/2025 20,000.00 Trivium BI, LLC CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498362 11/11/2025 788.35 Spectrum Business CONTRACTUAL SERVICES TELEPHONE & TELEGRAPH CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019000 11/11/2025 2,092.50 New Age Protection, Inc. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES TEMPORARY SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019000 11/11/2025 1,894.88 New Age Protection, Inc. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES TEMPORARY SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019001 11/11/2025 815.63 Olsten Staffing Services Corp. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES TEMPORARY SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019001 11/11/2025 285.60 Olsten Staffing Services Corp. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES TEMPORARY SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019001 11/11/2025 598.13 Olsten Staffing Services Corp. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES TEMPORARY SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019001 11/11/2025 815.63 Olsten Staffing Services Corp. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES TEMPORARY SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498331 11/11/2025 129.68 City of Florence Water Dept CONTRACTUAL SERVICES UTILITIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498331 11/11/2025 2,295.72 City of Florence Water Dept CONTRACTUAL SERVICES UTILITIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498331 11/11/2025 20.00 City of Florence Water Dept CONTRACTUAL SERVICES UTILITIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498337 11/11/2025 615.00 Florence Country Club FIXED CHARGES DUES & MEMBERSHIP FEES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498365 11/11/2025 7,070.71 State of SC Dept of Administration FIXED CHARGES RENTAL-OTHER CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
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0498322 11/11/2025 451.69 American Family Life PAYROLL DEDUCTION AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498349 11/11/2025 305.86 Manhattan Life Assurance Co Of America PAYROLL DEDUCTION CANCER CENTRAL UNITED LIFE INS CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498332 11/11/2025 47.72 Colonial Insurance PAYROLL DEDUCTION COLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498353 11/11/2025 6,692.05 Pee Dee Federal Credit Union PAYROLL DEDUCTION FLORENCE EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498363 11/11/2025 2,121.43 SSBT MassMutual Retirement Services PAYROLL DEDUCTION HARTFORD OPT RET W/H CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498323 11/11/2025 635.00 ASIFlex MoneyPlus PAYROLL DEDUCTION HEALTH SAVINGS A (SH) CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498346 11/11/2025 1,355.00 Lincoln National Life Ins Co PAYROLL DEDUCTION LINCOLN NATIONAL ANNUITY WITHHOLDING CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498352 11/11/2025 12.58 National Security Insurance Co PAYROLL DEDUCTION NATIONAL SECURITY INS CO CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498324 11/11/2025 49.01 ASIFlex MoneyPlus PAYROLL DEDUCTION P/R DED-ADMINISTRATIVE FEES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498323 11/11/2025 208.33 ASIFlex MoneyPlus PAYROLL DEDUCTION P/R DED-DEPENDENT CARE INSURANCE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498323 11/11/2025 2,797.49 ASIFlex MoneyPlus PAYROLL DEDUCTION P/R DED-OUT OF POCKET MEDICAL SPENDING CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498338 11/11/2025 1,272.75 Florence/Darlington Tech Foundation PAYROLL DEDUCTION P/R PLEDGE-FDTC FOUNDATION CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498367 11/11/2025 102.50 United Way PAYROLL DEDUCTION P/R PLEDGE-UNITED WAY CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498358 11/11/2025 468.31 S. C. Retirement System PAYROLL DEDUCTION RETIREMENT BUY-BACK CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498360 11/11/2025 13.00 SCSEA PAYROLL DEDUCTION SC STATE EMPLOYEE ASSOCIATION CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498330 11/11/2025 266.00 Central Levy Unit PAYROLL DEDUCTION STATE COURT LEVY CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498359 11/11/2025 1,543.33 SC Employees Credit Union PAYROLL DEDUCTION STATE CREDIT UNION CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498368 11/11/2025 2,035.68 VALIC PAYROLL DEDUCTION VALIC OPT RET W/H CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498368 11/11/2025 587.00 VALIC PAYROLL DEDUCTION VARIABLE/VALIC ANNUITY WITHHOLDING CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498335 11/11/2025 871.44 Elder's Ace Hardware of Florence, LLC SUPPLIES & MATERIALS AGR, MARINE & FORESTRY SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498343 11/11/2025 5,600.00 John Deere Financial SUPPLIES & MATERIALS AGR, MARINE & FORESTRY SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0018995 11/11/2025 303.87 Amazon.Com SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0018995 11/11/2025 26.15 Amazon.Com SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0018995 11/11/2025 114.62 Amazon.Com SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0018995 11/11/2025 548.39 Amazon.Com SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498326 11/11/2025 412.87 Bellinger Parts Group SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498347 11/11/2025 9.04 Linde Gas & Equipment Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498347 11/11/2025 18.02 Linde Gas & Equipment Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498347 11/11/2025 35.51 Linde Gas & Equipment Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498347 11/11/2025 106.55 Linde Gas & Equipment Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498347 11/11/2025 25.38 Linde Gas & Equipment Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498347 11/11/2025 944.99 Linde Gas & Equipment Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498347 11/11/2025 1,339.06 Linde Gas & Equipment Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498347 11/11/2025 3.01 Linde Gas & Equipment Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498347 11/11/2025 18.14 Linde Gas & Equipment Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498347 11/11/2025 27.97 Linde Gas & Equipment Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498347 11/11/2025 76.14 Linde Gas & Equipment Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498347 11/11/2025 446.35 Linde Gas & Equipment Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498347 11/11/2025 54.05 Linde Gas & Equipment Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498347 11/11/2025 315.00 Linde Gas & Equipment Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498328 11/11/2025 1,212.20 Brown's Bar-B-Que SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FOOD/CATERING SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498328 11/11/2025 2,217.05 Brown's Bar-B-Que SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FOOD/CATERING SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498337 11/11/2025 1,228.36 Florence Country Club SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FOOD/CATERING SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498354 11/11/2025 400.00 Pee Dee Food Service SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FOOD/CATERING SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498350 11/11/2025 118.51 Mansfield Oil Company SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FUEL CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498350 11/11/2025 233.80 Mansfield Oil Company SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FUEL CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
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0498350 11/11/2025 1,197.94 Mansfield Oil Company SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FUEL CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0018995 11/11/2025 20.41 Amazon.Com SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OTHER SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498337 11/11/2025 44.00 Florence Country Club SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OTHER SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498347 11/11/2025 432.00 Linde Gas & Equipment Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OTHER SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498347 11/11/2025 656.64 Linde Gas & Equipment Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OTHER SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498351 11/11/2025 372.86 MSC Industrial Supply Co. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OTHER SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498351 11/11/2025 41.47 MSC Industrial Supply Co. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OTHER SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0018994 11/11/2025 170.10 FDTC Employee TRAVEL IN-STATE LODGING CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0018994 11/11/2025 10.80 FDTC Employee TRAVEL IN-STATE MISC TRAVEL EXPENSE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498325 11/11/2025 258.72 FDTC Employee TRAVEL IN-STATE PRIV. AUTO MILEAGE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498327 11/11/2025 213.84 FDTC Employee TRAVEL IN-STATE PRIV. AUTO MILEAGE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498333 11/11/2025 528.00 FDTC Employee TRAVEL IN-STATE PRIV. AUTO MILEAGE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498364 11/11/2025 270.60 FDTC Employee TRAVEL IN-STATE PRIV. AUTO MILEAGE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498369 11/11/2025 46.20 FDTC Employee TRAVEL IN-STATE PRIV. AUTO MILEAGE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0018994 11/11/2025 109.56 FDTC Employee TRAVEL IN-STATE PRIV. AUTO MILEAGE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498341 11/11/2025 1,256.56 Hotel Ballast TRAVEL POOL-TRAVEL CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0018996 11/11/2025 175.00 Angels Inn Childcare & Preschool CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES FEDERAL GRANTS
E0018997 11/11/2025 600.00 Embrace Child Care Center CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES FEDERAL GRANTS
E0018999 11/11/2025 125.00 Little Creations Learning Center CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES FEDERAL GRANTS
E0019002 11/11/2025 145.00 Precious One Learning Center CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES FEDERAL GRANTS
E0019003 11/11/2025 312.00 R&R Childcare Center LLC CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES FEDERAL GRANTS
E0019004 11/11/2025 240.00 The Sunshine House, Inc. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES FEDERAL GRANTS
E0019005 11/11/2025 400.00 Tiny Treasures Daycare LLC CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES FEDERAL GRANTS
0498370 11/11/2025 360.00 YMCA of the Upper Pee Dee CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES FEDERAL GRANTS
E0018991 11/11/2025 1,134.19 Osa Brand FIXED CHARGES EXPENSE ALLOWANCE FEDERAL GRANTS
0498361 11/11/2025 491.96 FDTC Employee TRAVEL OUT-OF-STATE AIR TRANSPORT FEDERAL GRANTS
E0018992 11/11/2025 621.66 FDTC Employee TRAVEL OUT-OF-STATE AIR TRANSPORT FEDERAL GRANTS
0498345 11/11/2025 741.51 FDTC Employee TRAVEL OUT-OF-STATE LODGING FEDERAL GRANTS
E0018992 11/11/2025 1,000.08 FDTC Employee TRAVEL OUT-OF-STATE LODGING FEDERAL GRANTS
E0018993 11/11/2025 741.51 FDTC Employee TRAVEL OUT-OF-STATE LODGING FEDERAL GRANTS
0498345 11/11/2025 145.00 FDTC Employee TRAVEL OUT-OF-STATE MEALS FEDERAL GRANTS
0498361 11/11/2025 130.00 FDTC Employee TRAVEL OUT-OF-STATE MEALS FEDERAL GRANTS
E0018992 11/11/2025 105.00 FDTC Employee TRAVEL OUT-OF-STATE MEALS FEDERAL GRANTS
E0018993 11/11/2025 170.00 FDTC Employee TRAVEL OUT-OF-STATE MEALS FEDERAL GRANTS
0498345 11/11/2025 40.00 FDTC Employee TRAVEL OUT-OF-STATE MISC TRAVEL EXP FEDERAL GRANTS
E0018992 11/11/2025 68.00 FDTC Employee TRAVEL OUT-OF-STATE MISC TRAVEL EXP FEDERAL GRANTS
E0018993 11/11/2025 208.00 FDTC Employee TRAVEL OUT-OF-STATE MISC TRAVEL EXP FEDERAL GRANTS
E0018992 11/11/2025 109.56 FDTC Employee TRAVEL OUT-OF-STATE PRIV. AUTO MILEAGE FEDERAL GRANTS
E0018992 11/11/2025 500.00 FDTC Employee TRAVEL OUT-OF-STATE REGISTRATION FEES FEDERAL GRANTS
0498345 11/11/2025 20.94 FDTC Employee TRAVEL OUT-OF-STATE TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL GRANTS
0498361 11/11/2025 56.62 FDTC Employee TRAVEL OUT-OF-STATE TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL GRANTS
E0018992 11/11/2025 122.43 FDTC Employee TRAVEL OUT-OF-STATE TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL GRANTS
E0018993 11/11/2025 58.00 FDTC Employee TRAVEL OUT-OF-STATE TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL GRANTS
E0019007 11/11/2025 2,000.00 WBTW-TV 13 CONTRACTUAL SERVICES PRTG, BNDG, ADV-COMMERCIAL STATE BOARD GRANTS & PROGRAMS
0498390 11/13/2025 89.49 Bank Of America, N.A. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OTHER SUPPLIES AGENCY FUND
0498406 11/13/2025 115.04 FDTC Employee SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OTHER SUPPLIES AGENCY FUND
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0498406 11/13/2025 407.92 FDTC Employee SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OTHER SUPPLIES AGENCY FUND
0498410 11/13/2025 625.08 FDTC Employee SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OTHER SUPPLIES AGENCY FUND
E0019010 11/13/2025 125.85 Amazon.Com  FOUNDATION RECEIVABLE FDTC FOUNDATION RECEIVABLE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019010 11/13/2025 108.90 Amazon.Com  FOUNDATION RECEIVABLE FDTC FOUNDATION RECEIVABLE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498400 11/13/2025 59.98 Henry Schein, Inc  FOUNDATION RECEIVABLE FDTC FOUNDATION RECEIVABLE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498390 11/13/2025 4,932.62 Bank Of America, N.A. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES ADVERTISING - DIGITAL CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498390 11/13/2025 709.97 Bank Of America, N.A. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES EDUC & TRAINING-STATE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019009 11/13/2025 3,000.00 FDTC Employee CONTRACTUAL SERVICES EDUC & TRAINING-STATE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498411 11/13/2025 210.00 SC Department of Administration CONTRACTUAL SERVICES EDUC & TRAINING-STATE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498411 11/13/2025 300.00 SC Department of Administration CONTRACTUAL SERVICES EDUC & TRAINING-STATE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019018 11/13/2025 85.93 PartnerShip, LLC CONTRACTUAL SERVICES FREIGHT, EXPRESS DELIVERY CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019011 11/13/2025 985.00 Ascendium Education Solutions, Inc. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019011 11/13/2025 3,000.00 Ascendium Education Solutions, Inc. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498390 11/13/2025 2,184.00 Bank Of America, N.A. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498390 11/13/2025 435.96 Bank Of America, N.A. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498390 11/13/2025 2,225.39 Bank Of America, N.A. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498390 11/13/2025 548.80 Bank Of America, N.A. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498390 11/13/2025 1,439.00 Bank Of America, N.A. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498391 11/13/2025 520.40 BM Technologies, Inc. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498392 11/13/2025 63.16 Capital Waste Services LLC CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019012 11/13/2025 9,998.50 Carolina Chillers, LLC CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019015 11/13/2025 660.00 Cyberwoven, LLC CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019017 11/13/2025 6,250.00 Ferrilli CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498403 11/13/2025 550.00 Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498415 11/13/2025 600.00 Sellers Septic Tank Service CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019019 11/13/2025 737.50 Two Men And A Truck CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498390 11/13/2025 165.00 Bank Of America, N.A. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES PRTG, BNDG, ADV-COMMERCIAL CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498393 11/13/2025 2,470.00 Cumulus Media-Florence CONTRACTUAL SERVICES PRTG, BNDG, ADV-COMMERCIAL CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019015 11/13/2025 3,630.00 Cyberwoven, LLC CONTRACTUAL SERVICES PRTG, BNDG, ADV-COMMERCIAL CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498416 11/13/2025 630.75 Spherion Staffing, LLC CONTRACTUAL SERVICES TEMPORARY SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498416 11/13/2025 1,012.68 Spherion Staffing, LLC CONTRACTUAL SERVICES TEMPORARY SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498416 11/13/2025 840.00 Spherion Staffing, LLC CONTRACTUAL SERVICES TEMPORARY SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498394 11/13/2025 5,680.95 Dominion Energy South Carolina Inc. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES UTILITIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498390 11/13/2025 910.00 Bank Of America, N.A. FIXED CHARGES DUES & MEMBERSHIP FEES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498395 11/13/2025 91.19 EBSCO Subscription Services LIBRARY  COLLECTION LIBRARY BOOKS,MAPS & FILM CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498399 11/13/2025 132.00 Florida State Disbursement Unit PAYROLL DEDUCTION COURT LEVY CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498397 11/13/2025 50.00 FDTC Area Commission Member PERSONAL SERVICES PER DIEM CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498407 11/13/2025 50.00 FDTC Area Commission Member PERSONAL SERVICES PER DIEM CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498409 11/13/2025 90.20 FDTC Area Commission Member PERSONAL SERVICES PER DIEM CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498414 11/13/2025 74.24 FDTC Area Commission Member PERSONAL SERVICES PER DIEM CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498418 11/13/2025 50.00 FDTC Area Commission Member PERSONAL SERVICES PER DIEM CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498398 11/13/2025 79.48 FDTC Educational Foundation PERSONAL SERVICES PER DIEM CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019014 11/13/2025 (5,216.75) Cengage Learning PURCHASES FOR RESALE NEW BOOKS PURCHASED CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019014 11/13/2025 25,038.55 Cengage Learning PURCHASES FOR RESALE NEW BOOKS PURCHASED CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498390 11/13/2025 132.95 Bank Of America, N.A. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS AGR, MARINE & FORESTRY SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498390 11/13/2025 1,765.36 Bank Of America, N.A. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS AGR, MARINE & FORESTRY SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
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0498390 11/13/2025 455.00 Bank Of America, N.A. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498390 11/13/2025 421.27 Bank Of America, N.A. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498390 11/13/2025 49.57 Bank Of America, N.A. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498404 11/13/2025 136.35 Johnstone Supply SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498404 11/13/2025 3,387.00 Johnstone Supply SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498405 11/13/2025 872.59 Linde Gas & Equipment Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498405 11/13/2025 384.84 Linde Gas & Equipment Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498405 11/13/2025 128.28 Linde Gas & Equipment Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498405 11/13/2025 100.55 Linde Gas & Equipment Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498405 11/13/2025 286.55 Linde Gas & Equipment Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498405 11/13/2025 290.86 Linde Gas & Equipment Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498405 11/13/2025 301.64 Linde Gas & Equipment Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498408 11/13/2025 651.56 MSC Industrial Supply Co. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498408 11/13/2025 109.90 MSC Industrial Supply Co. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498390 11/13/2025 275.15 Bank Of America, N.A. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FOOD/CATERING SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498419 11/13/2025 190.44 FDTC Employee SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FOOD/CATERING SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498390 11/13/2025 816.64 Bank Of America, N.A. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498390 11/13/2025 41.00 Bank Of America, N.A. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498390 11/13/2025 995.57 Bank Of America, N.A. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019013 11/13/2025 52.01 Carolina Supply House Inc SUPPLIES & MATERIALS MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498396 11/13/2025 63.12 Elder's Ace Hardware of Florence, LLC SUPPLIES & MATERIALS MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498396 11/13/2025 95.41 Elder's Ace Hardware of Florence, LLC SUPPLIES & MATERIALS MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498396 11/13/2025 46.61 Elder's Ace Hardware of Florence, LLC SUPPLIES & MATERIALS MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498396 11/13/2025 56.33 Elder's Ace Hardware of Florence, LLC SUPPLIES & MATERIALS MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498390 11/13/2025 302.39 Bank Of America, N.A. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OFFICE SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498417 11/13/2025 215.99 Staples Business Advantage SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OFFICE SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498417 11/13/2025 183.55 Staples Business Advantage SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OFFICE SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498417 11/13/2025 67.96 Staples Business Advantage SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OFFICE SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498417 11/13/2025 194.04 Staples Business Advantage SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OFFICE SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498417 11/13/2025 214.53 Staples Business Advantage SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OFFICE SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498390 11/13/2025 16.41 Bank Of America, N.A. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OTHER SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498390 11/13/2025 389.80 Bank Of America, N.A. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OTHER SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498390 11/13/2025 29.15 Bank Of America, N.A. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OTHER SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498390 11/13/2025 317.41 Bank Of America, N.A. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OTHER SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498390 11/13/2025 (590.00) Bank Of America, N.A. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OTHER SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498401 11/13/2025 123.94 Herald Office Supply SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OTHER SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498390 11/13/2025 1,491.11 Bank Of America, N.A. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS PHOTOCOPY SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498390 11/13/2025 1,348.99 Bank Of America, N.A. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS PHOTOCOPY SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498402 11/13/2025 87.86 J and M Warehouse LLC SUPPLIES & MATERIALS PHOTOGRAPHIC & AUDIO SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498390 11/13/2025 1,214.78 Bank Of America, N.A. TRAVEL OUT-OF-STATE TRANSPORTATION CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019008 11/13/2025 22.49 FDTC Employee CONTRACTUAL SERVICES FREIGHT, EXPRESS DELIVERY FEDERAL GRANTS
E0019016 11/13/2025 75.00 Dominion Learning Center CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES FEDERAL GRANTS
E0019008 11/13/2025 1,869.36 FDTC Employee FIXED CHARGES EXPENSE ALLOWANCE FEDERAL GRANTS
0498412 11/13/2025 175.00 SC TRIO TRAVEL POOL-TRAVEL FEDERAL GRANTS
0498413 11/13/2025 3,640.00 SC TRIO TRAVEL POOL-TRAVEL FEDERAL GRANTS
0498457 11/18/2025 16,295.00 Atlantic Coast Umpire's Association - Lexington, LLC SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OTHER SUPPLIES AGENCY FUND



CHECK NUMBER CHECK DATE AMOUNT PAYEE GL CATEGORY DESC OBJECT DESC FUND DESC
0498468 11/18/2025 999.65 FDTC Employee SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OTHER SUPPLIES AGENCY FUND
0498468 11/18/2025 100.11 FDTC Employee SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OTHER SUPPLIES AGENCY FUND
0498463 11/18/2025 1,707.07 Henry Schein, Inc  FOUNDATION RECEIVABLE FDTC FOUNDATION RECEIVABLE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498470 11/18/2025 64,570.42 Presidio Networked Solutions Group, LLC CONTRACTUAL SERVICES DATA PROCESSING SERVICE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498456 11/18/2025 175.00 ASCP Board of Certification CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498459 11/18/2025 561.56 Buford Goff & Associates Inc CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498459 11/18/2025 0.00 Buford Goff & Associates Inc CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498459 11/18/2025 748.75 Buford Goff & Associates Inc CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498462 11/18/2025 133.13 Florence County Treasurer CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498464 11/18/2025 1,330.00 Hyatt Place Florence Downtown CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498464 11/18/2025 1,527.68 Hyatt Place Florence Downtown CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498464 11/18/2025 61.30 Hyatt Place Florence Downtown CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498469 11/18/2025 11.98 Nc Quickpass CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019022 11/18/2025 0.00 Linkedin Corporation CONTRACTUAL SERVICES PRTG, BNDG, ADV-COMMERCIAL CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019022 11/18/2025 24,483.00 Linkedin Corporation CONTRACTUAL SERVICES PRTG, BNDG, ADV-COMMERCIAL CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019023 11/18/2025 815.63 Olsten Staffing Services Corp. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES TEMPORARY SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019023 11/18/2025 815.63 Olsten Staffing Services Corp. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES TEMPORARY SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019023 11/18/2025 598.13 Olsten Staffing Services Corp. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES TEMPORARY SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019023 11/18/2025 285.60 Olsten Staffing Services Corp. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES TEMPORARY SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498460 11/18/2025 168.07 Duke Energy CONTRACTUAL SERVICES UTILITIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498460 11/18/2025 3,835.05 Duke Energy CONTRACTUAL SERVICES UTILITIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498460 11/18/2025 7,207.64 Duke Energy CONTRACTUAL SERVICES UTILITIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498460 11/18/2025 1,620.69 Duke Energy CONTRACTUAL SERVICES UTILITIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498460 11/18/2025 1,627.27 Duke Energy CONTRACTUAL SERVICES UTILITIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498460 11/18/2025 28.86 Duke Energy CONTRACTUAL SERVICES UTILITIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498460 11/18/2025 25,756.84 Duke Energy CONTRACTUAL SERVICES UTILITIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498460 11/18/2025 38.13 Duke Energy CONTRACTUAL SERVICES UTILITIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498460 11/18/2025 22,145.44 Duke Energy CONTRACTUAL SERVICES UTILITIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498472 11/18/2025 379.10 Staples Business Advantage PURCHASES FOR RESALE OTHER SUPPLIES PURCHASED CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019020 11/18/2025 714.59 Carolina Supply House Inc SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498466 11/18/2025 104.31 Linde Gas & Equipment Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498466 11/18/2025 312.92 Linde Gas & Equipment Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498471 11/18/2025 155.95 FDTC Employee SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FOOD/CATERING SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498473 11/18/2025 955.90 Victors SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FOOD/CATERING SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498458 11/18/2025 184.07 B&H Foto & Electronics Corp. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS PHOTOGRAPHIC & AUDIO SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498458 11/18/2025 771.75 B&H Foto & Electronics Corp. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS PHOTOGRAPHIC & AUDIO SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498458 11/18/2025 74.52 B&H Foto & Electronics Corp. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS PHOTOGRAPHIC & AUDIO SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498464 11/18/2025 0.00 Hyatt Place Florence Downtown TRAVEL IN-STATE LODGING CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498465 11/18/2025 106.92 FDTC Employee TRAVEL IN-STATE PRIV. AUTO MILEAGE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019021 11/18/2025 280.00 Convenient Childcare, LLC CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES FEDERAL GRANTS
E0019024 11/18/2025 312.00 R&R Childcare Center LLC CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES FEDERAL GRANTS
E0019025 11/18/2025 120.00 Thompson Children Learning Center CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES FEDERAL GRANTS
0498467 11/18/2025 826.11 Grant Participant TRAVEL OUT-OF-STATE AIR TRANSPORT FEDERAL GRANTS
0498467 11/18/2025 741.51 Grant Participant TRAVEL OUT-OF-STATE LODGING FEDERAL GRANTS
0498467 11/18/2025 145.00 Grant Participant TRAVEL OUT-OF-STATE MEALS FEDERAL GRANTS
0498467 11/18/2025 128.00 Grant Participant TRAVEL OUT-OF-STATE MISC TRAVEL EXP FEDERAL GRANTS



CHECK NUMBER CHECK DATE AMOUNT PAYEE GL CATEGORY DESC OBJECT DESC FUND DESC
0498460 11/18/2025 722.81 Duke Energy CONTRACTUAL SERVICES UTILITIES OTHER RESTRICTED GRANTS
0498461 11/18/2025 121,444.51 FBI Construction CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CAPITOL PROJECTS 
0498535 11/20/2025 8,648.00 Darlington County Emergency Services CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498552 11/20/2025 833.33 The Post And Courier CONTRACTUAL SERVICES PRTG, BNDG, ADV-COMMERCIAL CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498536 11/20/2025 10,836.84 Duke Energy CONTRACTUAL SERVICES UTILITIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498542 11/20/2025 79.33 Grand Strand Water & Sewer Authority CONTRACTUAL SERVICES UTILITIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498542 11/20/2025 33.99 Grand Strand Water & Sewer Authority CONTRACTUAL SERVICES UTILITIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498527 11/20/2025 451.69 American Family Life PAYROLL DEDUCTION AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498528 11/20/2025 725.00 Annemarie B. Mathews, Trustee PAYROLL DEDUCTION BANKRUPTCY CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498546 11/20/2025 305.86 Manhattan Life Assurance Co Of America PAYROLL DEDUCTION CANCER CENTRAL UNITED LIFE INS CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498534 11/20/2025 47.72 Colonial Insurance PAYROLL DEDUCTION COLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498540 11/20/2025 132.00 Florida State Disbursement Unit PAYROLL DEDUCTION COURT LEVY CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498551 11/20/2025 6,692.05 Pee Dee Federal Credit Union PAYROLL DEDUCTION FLORENCE EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498557 11/20/2025 2,155.25 SSBT MassMutual Retirement Services PAYROLL DEDUCTION HARTFORD OPT RET W/H CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498529 11/20/2025 635.00 ASIFlex MoneyPlus PAYROLL DEDUCTION HEALTH SAVINGS A (SH) CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498544 11/20/2025 1,355.00 Lincoln National Life Ins Co PAYROLL DEDUCTION LINCOLN NATIONAL ANNUITY WITHHOLDING CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498549 11/20/2025 12.58 National Security Insurance Co PAYROLL DEDUCTION NATIONAL SECURITY INS CO CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498530 11/20/2025 49.01 ASIFlex MoneyPlus PAYROLL DEDUCTION P/R DED-ADMINISTRATIVE FEES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498529 11/20/2025 208.33 ASIFlex MoneyPlus PAYROLL DEDUCTION P/R DED-DEPENDENT CARE INSURANCE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498529 11/20/2025 2,797.49 ASIFlex MoneyPlus PAYROLL DEDUCTION P/R DED-OUT OF POCKET MEDICAL SPENDING CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498539 11/20/2025 1,197.75 Florence/Darlington Tech Foundation PAYROLL DEDUCTION P/R PLEDGE-FDTC FOUNDATION CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498559 11/20/2025 102.50 United Way PAYROLL DEDUCTION P/R PLEDGE-UNITED WAY CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498553 11/20/2025 468.31 S. C. Retirement System PAYROLL DEDUCTION RETIREMENT BUY-BACK CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498555 11/20/2025 13.00 SCSEA PAYROLL DEDUCTION SC STATE EMPLOYEE ASSOCIATION CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498533 11/20/2025 169.31 Central Levy Unit PAYROLL DEDUCTION STATE COURT LEVY CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498554 11/20/2025 1,543.33 SC Employees Credit Union PAYROLL DEDUCTION STATE CREDIT UNION CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498560 11/20/2025 2,035.68 VALIC PAYROLL DEDUCTION VALIC OPT RET W/H CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498560 11/20/2025 587.00 VALIC PAYROLL DEDUCTION VARIABLE/VALIC ANNUITY WITHHOLDING CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498538 11/20/2025 4,227.20 F.A. Davis Company PURCHASES FOR RESALE NEW BOOKS PURCHASED CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498541 11/20/2025 30,963.45 Goodheart-Wilcox Co Incorporated PURCHASES FOR RESALE NEW BOOKS PURCHASED CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019027 11/20/2025 2,601.75 Jones & Bartlett Learning, L.L.C. PURCHASES FOR RESALE NEW BOOKS PURCHASED CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498543 11/20/2025 4,400.00 Kendall Hunt Publishing PURCHASES FOR RESALE NEW BOOKS PURCHASED CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498547 11/20/2025 1,901.92 McGraw Hill Education Holdings PURCHASES FOR RESALE NEW BOOKS PURCHASED CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498547 11/20/2025 4,606.00 McGraw Hill Education Holdings PURCHASES FOR RESALE NEW BOOKS PURCHASED CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498548 11/20/2025 809.20 Mike Murach & Associates Inc PURCHASES FOR RESALE NEW BOOKS PURCHASED CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498556 11/20/2025 258.00 SDC Publications PURCHASES FOR RESALE NEW BOOKS PURCHASED CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498532 11/20/2025 565.00 BVT Publishing PURCHASES FOR RESALE OTHER SUPPLIES PURCHASED CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498558 11/20/2025 1,511.96 TOPS Products LLC PURCHASES FOR RESALE OTHER SUPPLIES PURCHASED CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498545 11/20/2025 58.62 Linde Gas & Equipment Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498545 11/20/2025 175.87 Linde Gas & Equipment Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498545 11/20/2025 26.64 Linde Gas & Equipment Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498545 11/20/2025 79.93 Linde Gas & Equipment Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498550 11/20/2025 142.87 Palmetto Paint Specialties Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498550 11/20/2025 373.72 Palmetto Paint Specialties Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498550 11/20/2025 130.63 Palmetto Paint Specialties Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498550 11/20/2025 59.35 Palmetto Paint Specialties Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND



CHECK NUMBER CHECK DATE AMOUNT PAYEE GL CATEGORY DESC OBJECT DESC FUND DESC
0498550 11/20/2025 467.27 Palmetto Paint Specialties Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498550 11/20/2025 87.80 Palmetto Paint Specialties Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498537 11/20/2025 11.66 Elder's Ace Hardware of Florence, LLC SUPPLIES & MATERIALS MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019026 11/20/2025 75.00 Dominion Learning Center CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES FEDERAL GRANTS
0498563 11/20/2025 360.00 YMCA of the Upper Pee Dee CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES FEDERAL GRANTS
E0019028 11/20/2025 2,500.00 Q4 Sales, LLC CONTRACTUAL SERVICES PRTG, BNDG, ADV-COMMERCIAL FEDERAL GRANTS
0498562 11/20/2025 1,500.00 Ms. Karen Wosczyna-Birch FIXED CHARGES EXPENSE ALLOWANCE FEDERAL GRANTS
0498531 11/20/2025 1,832.20 B&H Foto & Electronics Corp. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES FEDERAL GRANTS
0498561 11/20/2025 2,244.48 Verizon SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES FEDERAL GRANTS
0498603 11/25/2025 5,327.49 FDTC Employee SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OTHER SUPPLIES AGENCY FUND
0498608 11/25/2025 225.00 SC Department of Administration CONTRACTUAL SERVICES EDUC & TRAINING-STATE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498597 11/25/2025 942.46 FedEx Freight CONTRACTUAL SERVICES FREIGHT, EXPRESS DELIVERY CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019032 11/25/2025 1,350.00 Carolina Welder Service, LLC CONTRACTUAL SERVICES GENERAL REPAIR CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019032 11/25/2025 200.00 Carolina Welder Service, LLC CONTRACTUAL SERVICES GENERAL REPAIR CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498595 11/25/2025 13.22 F-D Petty Cash CONTRACTUAL SERVICES GENERAL REPAIR CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498586 11/25/2025 1,100.00 Mr. Casey Anderson CONTRACTUAL SERVICES HVAC SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498586 11/25/2025 800.00 Mr. Casey Anderson CONTRACTUAL SERVICES HVAC SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498589 11/25/2025 5,300.00 BM Technologies, Inc. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498592 11/25/2025 39.00 Decorative Plants Of S.C. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498592 11/25/2025 113.50 Decorative Plants Of S.C. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019035 11/25/2025 9,897.50 Ferrilli CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019037 11/25/2025 13,304.60 McMillan Pazdan Smith, L L C CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498606 11/25/2025 312.00 Republic Services Inc. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498606 11/25/2025 52.00 Republic Services Inc. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498606 11/25/2025 624.00 Republic Services Inc. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019041 11/25/2025 25.00 Shred With Us CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498613 11/25/2025 464.05 Wegener Welding LLCýWegener Welding Llc CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498598 11/25/2025 2,474.00 iHeart Media Florence CONTRACTUAL SERVICES PRTG, BNDG, ADV-COMMERCIAL CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498614 11/25/2025 350.00 WPDE TV 15 CONTRACTUAL SERVICES PRTG, BNDG, ADV-COMMERCIAL CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498607 11/25/2025 8.47 Sam's Club Direct CONTRACTUAL SERVICES SERVICE CHARGES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498587 11/25/2025 126.26 AT& T Corp. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES TELEPHONE & TELEGRAPH CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498588 11/25/2025 176.03 AT&T Mobility CONTRACTUAL SERVICES TELEPHONE & TELEGRAPH CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019040 11/25/2025 8,489.34 Segra CONTRACTUAL SERVICES TELEPHONE & TELEGRAPH CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498594 11/25/2025 829.78 Duke Energy CONTRACTUAL SERVICES UTILITIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498594 11/25/2025 842.70 Duke Energy CONTRACTUAL SERVICES UTILITIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498594 11/25/2025 248.53 Duke Energy CONTRACTUAL SERVICES UTILITIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498609 11/25/2025 1,215.06 State Board for Tech & Comp Ed PAYROLL DEDUCTION STATE INDIRECT COST PAYABLE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498604 11/25/2025 50.00 FDTC Area Commission Member PERSONAL SERVICES PER DIEM CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498605 11/25/2025 90.20 FDTC Area Commission Member PERSONAL SERVICES PER DIEM CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498596 11/25/2025 79.48 FDTC Educational Foundation PERSONAL SERVICES PER DIEM CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498600 11/25/2025 1,610.00 Lamb's Produce LLC SUPPLIES & MATERIALS AGR, MARINE & FORESTRY SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498595 11/25/2025 96.71 F-D Petty Cash SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498595 11/25/2025 45.36 F-D Petty Cash SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498595 11/25/2025 57.64 F-D Petty Cash SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498591 11/25/2025 75.72 Central Mini Stop, Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FOOD/CATERING SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498591 11/25/2025 27.04 Central Mini Stop, Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FOOD/CATERING SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
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0498591 11/25/2025 62.40 Central Mini Stop, Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FOOD/CATERING SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498591 11/25/2025 0.00 Central Mini Stop, Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FOOD/CATERING SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498591 11/25/2025 124.80 Central Mini Stop, Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FOOD/CATERING SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498591 11/25/2025 168.48 Central Mini Stop, Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FOOD/CATERING SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498591 11/25/2025 74.90 Central Mini Stop, Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FOOD/CATERING SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498591 11/25/2025 104.00 Central Mini Stop, Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FOOD/CATERING SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498591 11/25/2025 102.87 Central Mini Stop, Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FOOD/CATERING SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498591 11/25/2025 54.08 Central Mini Stop, Inc. SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FOOD/CATERING SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498595 11/25/2025 38.35 F-D Petty Cash SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FOOD/CATERING SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498595 11/25/2025 21.65 F-D Petty Cash SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FOOD/CATERING SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498595 11/25/2025 59.10 F-D Petty Cash SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FOOD/CATERING SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498595 11/25/2025 49.12 F-D Petty Cash SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FOOD/CATERING SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498595 11/25/2025 16.22 F-D Petty Cash SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FOOD/CATERING SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498607 11/25/2025 600.15 Sam's Club Direct SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FOOD/CATERING SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498607 11/25/2025 116.94 Sam's Club Direct SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FOOD/CATERING SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019031 11/25/2025 97.50 Carolina Supply House Inc SUPPLIES & MATERIALS MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498599 11/25/2025 111.37 Johnstone Supply SUPPLIES & MATERIALS MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498595 11/25/2025 9.72 F-D Petty Cash SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OFFICE SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498595 11/25/2025 9.72 F-D Petty Cash SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OFFICE SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498595 11/25/2025 11.10 F-D Petty Cash SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OFFICE SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498601 11/25/2025 33.54 Lawson Products SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OFFICE SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498595 11/25/2025 29.16 F-D Petty Cash SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OTHER SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498595 11/25/2025 97.05 F-D Petty Cash SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OTHER SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498595 11/25/2025 15.01 F-D Petty Cash SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OTHER SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498610 11/25/2025 974.84 Stratasys SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OTHER SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498610 11/25/2025 2,059.14 Stratasys SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OTHER SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498610 11/25/2025 529.98 Stratasys SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OTHER SUPPLIES CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019038 11/25/2025 436.48 Purchase Power SUPPLIES & MATERIALS POSTAGE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
0498593 11/25/2025 117.48 FDTC Employee TRAVEL IN-STATE PRIV. AUTO MILEAGE CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019029 11/25/2025 100.00 FDTC Employee TRAVEL OUT-OF-STATE MEALS CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019029 11/25/2025 120.00 FDTC Employee TRAVEL OUT-OF-STATE MISC TRAVEL EXP CURRENT UNRESTRICTED FUND
E0019030 11/25/2025 175.00 Angels Inn Childcare & Preschool CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES FEDERAL GRANTS
E0019033 11/25/2025 280.00 Convenient Childcare, LLC CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES FEDERAL GRANTS
E0019034 11/25/2025 600.00 Embrace Child Care Center CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES FEDERAL GRANTS
E0019039 11/25/2025 312.00 R&R Childcare Center LLC CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES FEDERAL GRANTS
E0019042 11/25/2025 120.00 Thompson Children Learning Center CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES FEDERAL GRANTS
E0019043 11/25/2025 400.00 Tiny Treasures Daycare LLC CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES FEDERAL GRANTS
0498615 11/25/2025 360.00 YMCA of the Upper Pee Dee CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES FEDERAL GRANTS
0498590 11/25/2025 4,141.44 Carteret Community College FIXED CHARGES EXPENSE ALLOWANCE FEDERAL GRANTS
0498602 11/25/2025 4,567.28 Los Angeles Pierce College FIXED CHARGES EXPENSE ALLOWANCE FEDERAL GRANTS
0498616 11/25/2025 0.00 Zaxby's SUPPLIES & MATERIALS DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES FEDERAL GRANTS
0498611 11/25/2025 114.03 Verizon SUPPLIES & MATERIALS EDUCATION SUPPLIES FEDERAL GRANTS
0498612 11/25/2025 318.73 Walmart SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FOOD/CATERING SUPPLIES FEDERAL GRANTS
0498612 11/25/2025 33.70 Walmart SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FOOD/CATERING SUPPLIES FEDERAL GRANTS
0498616 11/25/2025 227.96 Zaxby's SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FOOD/CATERING SUPPLIES FEDERAL GRANTS
0498616 11/25/2025 209.97 Zaxby's SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FOOD/CATERING SUPPLIES FEDERAL GRANTS
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0498616 11/25/2025 11.49 Zaxby's SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FOOD/CATERING SUPPLIES FEDERAL GRANTS
0498595 11/25/2025 25.27 F-D Petty Cash SUPPLIES & MATERIALS OFFICE SUPPLIES FEDERAL GRANTS
E0019036 11/25/2025 4,350.00 Laguna Tools, Inc. CONTRACTUAL SERVICES OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES STATE BOARD GRANTS & PROGRAMS


